
Transaction Details: WHITBREAD PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

WHITBREAD PLC 21380099VMZKRMN3EX36 GB00B1KJJ408 MORGAN STANLEY & CO
INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) Identity code of the financial
instrument Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the

transaction
Execution within firm [incl.

algorithms if used] 

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 120 XLON E0Olx0hDHI6m 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 146 XLON E0Olx0hDHI6o 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 120 XLON E0Olx0hDHI6u 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 146 XLON E0Olx0hDHI6w 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 11 XLON E0Olx0hDHI6y 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 1 XLON E0Olx0hDHI70 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 120 XLON E0Olx0hDHI76 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 22 XLON E0Olx0hDHI78 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 90 XLON E0Olx0hDHI7A 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 12 CHIX 3056202407570 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 12 CHIX 3056202407571 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 12 CHIX 3056202407572 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 2 CHIX 3056202407573 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 12 CHIX 3056202407574 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 12 CHIX 3056202407575 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 12 CHIX 3056202407576 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 12 CHIX 3056202407577 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 12 CHIX 3056202407578 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 12 CHIX 3056202407579 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:04:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 9 CHIX 3056202407580 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:05:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 110 CHIX 3056202407747 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:05:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 110 CHIX 3056202407748 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:05:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 110 CHIX 3056202407749 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:05:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 53 CHIX 3056202407750 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:05:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 39 BATE 235092504532 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:05:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 39 BATE 235092504533 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:05:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 39 BATE 235092504534 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:05:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 39 BATE 235092504535 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:06:14 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 264 XLON E0Olx0hDHL3Q 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:09:41 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 153 XLON E0Olx0hDHQgW 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:09:41 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 169 CHIX 3056202408084 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:09:41 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 61 BATE 235092504737 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:09:41 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 46 AQXE 2358 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:12:34 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 179 XLON E0Olx0hDHWO6 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:13:59 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 175 CHIX 3056202408634 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:22:36 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 133 XLON E0Olx0hDHgVb 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:22:36 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 81 XLON E0Olx0hDHgVl 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:22:36 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 134 XLON E0Olx0hDHgVR 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:22:36 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 134 XLON E0Olx0hDHgVZ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:25:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 205 CHIX 3056202409675 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:25:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,253.00 204 AQXE 6030 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:25:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 150 XLON E0Olx0hDHjat 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:25:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 4 CHIX 3056202409676 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:25:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 166 CHIX 3056202409677 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:25:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 59 BATE 235092505734 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:25:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 45 AQXE 6032 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:31:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 96 XLON E0Olx0hDHpRs 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:31:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 132 XLON E0Olx0hDHpRW 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:31:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 157 XLON E0Olx0hDHpRY 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 120 XLON E0Olx0hDHy4o 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 120 XLON E0Olx0hDHy4v 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 116 XLON E0Olx0hDHy4x 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411032 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 165 CHIX 3056202411033 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411034 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411035 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411036 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411037 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411038 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411039 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 25 CHIX 3056202411040 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411041 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411042 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411043 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411044 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411045 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 28 CHIX 3056202411046 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:40:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 4 CHIX 3056202411047 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:44:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 150 XLON E0Olx0hDI1Ef 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:44:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 205 CHIX 3056202411335 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:44:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 150 XLON E0Olx0hDI1El 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:44:40 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 118 XLON E0Olx0hDI1En 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:52:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,268.00 245 XLON E0Olx0hDI7Sk 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:52:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,268.00 271 CHIX 3056202411933 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:52:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,268.00 97 BATE 235092507369 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:52:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,268.00 73 AQXE 12119 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:56:10 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 179 XLON E0Olx0hDI9xm 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:56:10 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 198 CHIX 3056202412222 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:56:10 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 71 BATE 235092507615 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 08:56:10 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 54 AQXE 12609 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:00:36 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 171 CHIX 3056202412599 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:00:36 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 61 BATE 235092507882 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:00:36 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 154 XLON E0Olx0hDIDH1 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:00:36 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 46 XLON E0Olx0hDIDHp 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:07:19 GB00B1KJJ408 3,274.00 197 XLON E0Olx0hDIJT5 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:07:19 GB00B1KJJ408 3,274.00 195 CHIX 3056202413297 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:07:19 GB00B1KJJ408 3,274.00 200 CHIX 3056202413298 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:09:06 GB00B1KJJ408 3,273.00 220 CHIX 3056202413431 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:09:06 GB00B1KJJ408 3,273.00 216 CHIX 3056202413433 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:23:16 GB00B1KJJ408 3,273.00 106 XLON E0Olx0hDITzR 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:23:16 GB00B1KJJ408 3,273.00 43 XLON E0Olx0hDITzT 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:23:16 GB00B1KJJ408 3,273.00 200 XLON E0Olx0hDITzV 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:27:07 GB00B1KJJ408 3,271.00 177 XLON E0Olx0hDIWbM 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:29:06 GB00B1KJJ408 3,267.00 182 CHIX 3056202414894 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:35:51 GB00B1KJJ408 3,269.00 170 CHIX 3056202415464 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:41:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,267.00 10 XLON E0Olx0hDIfPg 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:46:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,264.00 169 CHIX 3056202416268 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:46:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 159 XLON E0Olx0hDIhoN 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:46:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 162 AQXE 22019 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:54:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,264.00 18 CHIX 3056202416905 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:54:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,264.00 145 CHIX 3056202416906 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:54:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,264.00 169 CHIX 3056202416908 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 09:56:42 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 164 CHIX 3056202417090 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:03:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 157 CHIX 3056202417869 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:07:33 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 157 CHIX 3056202418108 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:13:03 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 59 CHIX 3056202418465 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:13:03 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 112 XLON E0Olx0hDIyz7 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:13:03 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 53 BATE 235092512633 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:13:03 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 88 BATE 235092512634 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:23:12 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 161 XLON E0Olx0hDJ66A 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:27:33 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 45 CHIX 3056202419582 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:28:25 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 166 XLON E0Olx0hDJ9FP 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:29:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 6 XLON E0Olx0hDJA5S 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:42:17 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 187 XLON E0Olx0hDJITj 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:42:17 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 127 XLON E0Olx0hDJITl 2001001125

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial
instrument Total number of shares purchased Daily weighted average purchase

price of the shares (pence) Venue Highest price paid per share
(pence)

Lowest price paid per share
(pence)

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 GB00B1KJJ408 18,283 3,259.39 XLON 3,274.00 3,250.00

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 GB00B1KJJ408 5,249 3,258.38 BATE 3,270.00 3,250.00

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 GB00B1KJJ408 15,762 3,260.47 CHIX 3,274.00 3,250.00

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 GB00B1KJJ408 2,251 3,259.66 AQXE 3,270.00 3,250.00

* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 41,545 3,259.69 3,274.00 3,250.00



WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:42:17 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 19 XLON E0Olx0hDJITr 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:42:17 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 23 XLON E0Olx0hDJITt 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:42:18 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 27 XLON E0Olx0hDJIUk 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:42:18 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 95 XLON E0Olx0hDJIUo 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:42:18 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 127 XLON E0Olx0hDJIUq 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:42:18 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 29 XLON E0Olx0hDJIUy 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:42:25 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 283 XLON E0Olx0hDJIn0 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:48:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,266.00 186 CHIX 3056202421266 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 10:54:27 GB00B1KJJ408 3,268.00 182 XLON E0Olx0hDJSfZ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:04:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,266.00 157 CHIX 3056202422440 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:05:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 130 XLON E0Olx0hDJaRD 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:05:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 144 CHIX 3056202422488 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:05:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 25 BATE 235092516121 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:05:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 26 BATE 235092516122 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:05:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 39 AQXE 37144 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:08:23 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 170 XLON E0Olx0hDJc6s 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:15:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 13 BATE 235092516865 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:16:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 10 BATE 235092516886 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:16:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 133 BATE 235092516887 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:16:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 163 BATE 235092516888 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:24:29 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 13 BATE 235092517371 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:25:31 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 23 BATE 235092517424 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:25:55 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 116 XLON E0Olx0hDJkrz 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:25:55 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 129 CHIX 3056202423966 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:25:55 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 154 CHIX 3056202423967 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:25:55 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 10 BATE 235092517450 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:25:55 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 35 CHIX 3056202423969 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:29:05 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 157 BATE 235092517592 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:29:07 GB00B1KJJ408 3,264.00 1 XLON E0Olx0hDJm7J 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:29:07 GB00B1KJJ408 3,264.00 158 XLON E0Olx0hDJm7L 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:39:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,268.00 187 XLON E0Olx0hDJrNw 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:51:11 GB00B1KJJ408 3,269.00 74 CHIX 3056202425703 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:51:11 GB00B1KJJ408 3,269.00 79 CHIX 3056202425704 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:52:58 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 155 XLON E0Olx0hDJynK 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:53:46 GB00B1KJJ408 3,269.00 56 AQXE 45913 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:54:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,269.00 5 BATE 235092519598 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:55:07 GB00B1KJJ408 3,269.00 187 XLON E0Olx0hDK002 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:55:07 GB00B1KJJ408 3,269.00 208 CHIX 3056202426170 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:55:07 GB00B1KJJ408 3,269.00 69 BATE 235092519663 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:59:59 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 29 CHIX 3056202426895 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 11:59:59 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 135 CHIX 3056202426896 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:11:01 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 154 CHIX 3056202427958 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:14:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 158 XLON E0Olx0hDKCGx 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:14:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 164 CHIX 3056202428121 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:14:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 1 CHIX 3056202428122 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:17:42 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 162 CHIX 3056202428434 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:26:24 GB00B1KJJ408 3,268.00 166 XLON E0Olx0hDKHfk 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:26:25 GB00B1KJJ408 3,267.00 43 CHIX 3056202428878 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:26:25 GB00B1KJJ408 3,267.00 115 CHIX 3056202428879 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:31:50 GB00B1KJJ408 3,270.00 157 XLON E0Olx0hDKK8w 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:34:41 GB00B1KJJ408 3,269.00 173 AQXE 54072 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:39:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,268.00 160 XLON E0Olx0hDKNJK 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:43:20 GB00B1KJJ408 3,267.00 177 XLON E0Olx0hDKObZ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 12:47:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 183 CHIX 3056202430240 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:04:01 GB00B1KJJ408 3,274.00 155 CHIX 3056202431549 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:05:12 GB00B1KJJ408 3,273.00 160 XLON E0Olx0hDKXtO 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:05:12 GB00B1KJJ408 3,272.00 155 CHIX 3056202431661 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:13:50 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 176 XLON E0Olx0hDKbME 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:17:09 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 177 AQXE 62276 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:25:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 120 XLON E0Olx0hDKggO 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:25:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 133 CHIX 3056202433001 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:25:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 48 BATE 235092525999 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:25:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 36 AQXE 64076 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:31:31 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 185 CHIX 3056202433566 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:31:39 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 167 BATE 235092526602 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:39:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 131 XLON E0Olx0hDKnbs 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:39:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 36 XLON E0Olx0hDKnc1 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:39:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 185 BATE 235092527199 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:42:13 GB00B1KJJ408 3,262.00 160 BATE 235092527480 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:53:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 66 XLON E0Olx0hDKuYE 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:53:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 122 CHIX 3056202435569 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:53:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,263.00 44 BATE 235092528512 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 13:59:50 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 186 BATE 235092529010 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:01:18 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 111 XLON E0Olx0hDKzCX 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:02:16 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 202 CHIX 3056202436421 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:07:49 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 156 XLON E0Olx0hDL4Pb 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:07:49 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 164 CHIX 3056202437158 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:13:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 105 XLON E0Olx0hDL8Iu 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:13:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 109 CHIX 3056202437656 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:13:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 7 CHIX 3056202437657 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:13:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 42 BATE 235092530473 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:13:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,265.00 32 AQXE 76597 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:24:35 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 162 CHIX 3056202438924 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:25:43 GB00B1KJJ408 3,261.00 157 CHIX 3056202439076 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:25:52 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 157 CHIX 3056202439088 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:28:44 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 273 XLON E0Olx0hDLHmX 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:31:55 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 109 XLON E0Olx0hDLNNI 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:31:55 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 121 CHIX 3056202440421 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:31:55 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 43 BATE 235092532769 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:31:55 GB00B1KJJ408 3,260.00 33 CHIX 3056202440427 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:31:56 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 108 XLON E0Olx0hDLNP5 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:31:56 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 120 CHIX 3056202440428 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:31:56 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 236 CHIX 3056202440429 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:31:56 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 43 BATE 235092532770 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:31:56 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 33 XLON E0Olx0hDLNPc 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:38:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 171 XLON E0Olx0hDLX6m 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:38:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 25 XLON E0Olx0hDLX6r 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:38:47 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 171 XLON E0Olx0hDLX6t 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:41:52 GB00B1KJJ408 3,253.00 250 CHIX 3056202442405 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:41:52 GB00B1KJJ408 3,253.00 58 CHIX 3056202442407 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:41:52 GB00B1KJJ408 3,253.00 183 CHIX 3056202442408 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:44:05 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 252 XLON E0Olx0hDLeLT 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:44:10 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 188 BATE 235092535009 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:44:10 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 82 BATE 235092535010 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:45:10 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 240 CHIX 3056202443006 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:53:42 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 155 XLON E0Olx0hDLpxT 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:53:42 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 238 CHIX 3056202444705 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:53:42 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 172 CHIX 3056202444706 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:53:42 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 61 BATE 235092536686 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:53:42 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 46 AQXE 96036 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:59:03 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 268 XLON E0Olx0hDLwK0 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:59:03 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 297 CHIX 3056202445665 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 14:59:03 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 107 BATE 235092537511 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:03:44 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 247 XLON E0Olx0hDM31J 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:03:44 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 273 CHIX 3056202446769 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:04:05 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 238 XLON E0Olx0hDM3VM 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:09:06 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 46 XLON E0Olx0hDM99c 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:09:06 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 123 XLON E0Olx0hDM99h 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:09:06 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 188 CHIX 3056202447588 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:09:06 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 67 BATE 235092539316 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:15:53 GB00B1KJJ408 3,253.00 166 XLON E0Olx0hDMGJe 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:15:53 GB00B1KJJ408 3,253.00 183 CHIX 3056202448600 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:15:53 GB00B1KJJ408 3,253.00 65 BATE 235092540296 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:15:53 GB00B1KJJ408 3,253.00 49 XLON E0Olx0hDMGKW 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:18:22 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 95 BATE 235092540670 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:18:29 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 129 BATE 235092540689 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:19:50 GB00B1KJJ408 3,251.00 226 XLON E0Olx0hDMKa8 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:22:20 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 235 CHIX 3056202449704 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:22:20 GB00B1KJJ408 3,250.00 240 BATE 235092541275 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:24:51 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 171 XLON E0Olx0hDMObn 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:24:51 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 36 XLON E0Olx0hDMObp 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:24:51 GB00B1KJJ408 3,252.00 16 XLON E0Olx0hDMObr 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:28:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 163 XLON E0Olx0hDMR4W 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:28:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 180 CHIX 3056202450602 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:28:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 65 BATE 235092542128 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:32:23 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 229 XLON E0Olx0hDMVOG 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:36:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 244 XLON E0Olx0hDMZGx 2001001125



WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:36:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 270 CHIX 3056202451989 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:36:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 97 BATE 235092543415 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:36:45 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 73 CHIX 3056202451990 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:41:50 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 5 CHIX 3056202452909 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:43:07 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 66 CHIX 3056202453009 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:43:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 46 XLON E0Olx0hDMf6T 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:44:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 207 XLON E0Olx0hDMfcn 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:44:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 135 XLON E0Olx0hDMfcp 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:44:02 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 51 CHIX 3056202453125 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:44:13 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 67 CHIX 3056202453139 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:44:13 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 70 CHIX 3056202453140 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:47:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 57 BATE 235092544936 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:48:39 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 148 XLON E0Olx0hDMjLA 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:48:39 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 7 XLON E0Olx0hDMjLC 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:48:39 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 172 CHIX 3056202453770 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:48:39 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 62 BATE 235092545077 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:48:39 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 47 XLON E0Olx0hDMjLe 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:50:38 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 91 AQXE 123570 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:50:39 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 30 AQXE 123575 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:54:18 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 41 CHIX 3056202454469 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:54:49 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 21 CHIX 3056202454568 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:54:57 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 1 AQXE 125640 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:56:19 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 110 BATE 235092546162 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:56:20 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 221 CHIX 3056202454931 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:56:20 GB00B1KJJ408 3,254.00 248 AQXE 126459 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 15:58:20 GB00B1KJJ408 3,255.00 107 XLON E0Olx0hDMsB8 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:01:50 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 308 XLON E0Olx0hDMvgO 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:01:50 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 341 CHIX 3056202455984 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:01:50 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 123 BATE 235092547149 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:01:50 GB00B1KJJ408 3,256.00 92 CHIX 3056202455987 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:06:05 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 204 XLON E0Olx0hDMzZJ 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:06:05 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 204 XLON E0Olx0hDMzZN 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:06:05 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 136 XLON E0Olx0hDMzZP 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:06:05 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 81 XLON E0Olx0hDMzZT 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:10:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 109 XLON E0Olx0hDN3uh 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:10:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 9 XLON E0Olx0hDN3uj 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:10:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 111 XLON E0Olx0hDN3ul 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:10:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 130 CHIX 3056202457615 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:10:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 124 CHIX 3056202457616 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:10:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 46 BATE 235092548739 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:10:21 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 44 BATE 235092548741 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:14:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 128 CHIX 3056202458479 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:14:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 30 BATE 235092549668 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:14:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 16 BATE 235092549669 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:14:28 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 115 XLON E0Olx0hDN7NB 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:18:08 GB00B1KJJ408 3,257.00 1 AQXE 141084 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:19:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 381 XLON E0Olx0hDNCOv 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:19:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 421 CHIX 3056202459699 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:19:30 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 151 BATE 235092550986 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:19:56 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 1 BATE 235092551094 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:19:58 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 93 BATE 235092551103 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:20:04 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 107 XLON E0Olx0hDNDC7 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:20:04 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 119 CHIX 3056202459895 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:20:04 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 19 BATE 235092551125 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:20:04 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 42 BATE 235092551126 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:20:04 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 22 XLON E0Olx0hDNDD9 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:20:04 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 10 BATE 235092551128 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:21:37 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 61 BATE 235092551521 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:21:37 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 49 BATE 235092551522 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:22:32 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 94 BATE 235092551877 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 155 XLON E0Olx0hDNH80 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 496 XLON E0Olx0hDNH82 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 483 XLON E0Olx0hDNH84 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 284 XLON E0Olx0hDNH88 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 1,068 XLON E0Olx0hDNH8L 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 171 CHIX 3056202461188 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 550 CHIX 3056202461190 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 534 CHIX 3056202461191 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 314 CHIX 3056202461193 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 55 BATE 235092552221 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 30 BATE 235092552222 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 162 BATE 235092552223 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 113 BATE 235092552225 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 426 BATE 235092552228 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 46 AQXE 144958 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 148 AQXE 144959 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 143 AQXE 144960 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 84 AQXE 144961 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:24:00 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 316 AQXE 144965 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:25:39 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 23 CHIX 3056202461675 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:25:39 GB00B1KJJ408 3,258.00 48 BATE 235092552695 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:26:08 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 147 XLON E0Olx0hDNJIV 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:26:08 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 147 XLON E0Olx0hDNJIf 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:26:08 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 147 XLON E0Olx0hDNJIk 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:26:08 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 147 XLON E0Olx0hDNJIp 2001001125

WHITBREAD PLC 08/10/2025 16:26:08 GB00B1KJJ408 3,259.00 1 CHIX 3056202461838 2001001125


	Whitbread

